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NCTCOG PROGRAM AREA CONTACTS 
 
CMP Project Implementation Documentation 
 
Eric Quintana 
Transportation Planner 
Email: equintana@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-608-2384 
 
Michael Bils 
Transportation Planner 
Email: mbils@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-695-9294 
 
 
Regional Trails and On-Street Bikeways Network 
 
Kevin Kokes 
Program Manager 
Email: kkokes@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-695-9275 
 
 
Corridor Crash Rates 
 
Kevin Kroll 
Transportation Planner 
Email: kkroll@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-695-9258 
 
 
Freeway Incident Management Training Program 
 
Camille Fountain 
Transportation Planner 
Email: cfountain@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-704-2521 
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Transportation System Management & Operations (TSMO) 
 
Marian Thompson 
Transportation System Operations Supervisor 
Email: mthompson@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-608-2336 
 
 
Metropolitan Transportation Plan (MTP), Mobility 2045 
 
Kevin Feldt 
Program Manager 
Email: kfeldt@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-704-2529 
 
 
Transportation Improvement Program (TIP) 
 
Ken Bunkley  (TIP Modifications) 
Principal Transportation Planner 
Email: kbunkley@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-695-9288 
 
Omar Barrios  (Revenue and Project Tracking System – RAPTS)  
Principal Transportation Planner 
Email: obarrios@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-608-2337 
 
 
Travel Demand Management (TDM) Program 
 
Sonya J. Landrum 
Principal Transportation Planner 
Email: slandrum@nctcog.org 
Phone: 817-695-9273 
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